
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率
℃ kWh 円 円 ％

1 曇り 28.3 3.80 1921.0 74,688 74,688 86,675 86.2

2 曇り 28.1 2.80 1305.0 50,738 125,427 173,350 72.4

3 雨 27.6 6.80 2815.0 109,447 234,874 260,025 90.3

4 晴 26.5 4.80 1499.0 58,281 293,155 346,700 84.6

5 曇り 25.1 2.80 0.0 0 293,155 433,375 67.6

6 雨 24.6 0.00 1055.0 41,018 334,174 520,050 64.3

7 雨 24.9 0.30 800.0 31,104 265,278 606,725 43.7

8 曇り 24.4 0.30 1042.0 40,513 405,791 693,400 58.5

9 雨 25.0 0.00 687.0 26,711 432,501 780,075 55.4

10 雨 26.2 0.00 601.0 23,367 455,868 866,750 52.6

11 雨 25.6 0.70 1107.0 43,040 498,908 953,425 52.3

12 晴れ 25.3 4.90 2523.0 98,094 597,002 1,040,100 57.4

13 雨 20.9 0.30 370.0 14,386 611,386 1,126,775 54.3

14 晴れ 23.7 9.80 3062.0 119,051 730,439 1,213,450 60.2

15 晴れ 23.4 12.10 3593.0 139,696 870,134 1,300,125 66.9

16 晴れ 25.6 6.90 2650.0 103,032 973,166 1,386,800 70.2

17 曇り 24.8 1.60 1498.0 58,242 1,031,409 1,473,475 70.0

18 雨 26.0 2.40 1814.0 70,528 1,101,937 1,560,150 70.6

19 雨 24.0 2.60 1487.0 57,815 1,159,752 1,646,825 70.4

20 晴れ 23.4 9.30 2585.0 100,505 1,260,256 1,733,500 72.7

21 晴れ 23.6 10.40 3078.0 119,673 1,379,929 1,820,175 75.8

22 晴れ 23.8 10.50 2854.0 110,964 1,490,892 1,906,850 78.2

23 晴れ 28.7 10.80 3339.0 129,820 1,620,713 1,993,525 81.3

24 晴れ 25.4 3.20 1934.0 75,194 1,695,907 2,080,200 81.5

25 曇り 20.3 0.00 608.0 23,639 1,719,546 2,166,875 79.4

26 曇り 23.5 0.50 1032.0 40,124 1,759,670 2,253,550 78.1

27 晴れ 24.3 8.50 2624.0 102,021 1,861,691 2,340,225 79.6

28 晴れ 23.6 6.60 2472.0 96,111 1,957,802 2,426,900 80.7

29 晴れ 20.6 2.10 1239.0 48,172 2,005,975 2,513,575 79.8

30 晴れ 20.4 7.30 2183.0 84,875 2,090,850 2,600,250 80.4

132.10 53777.0 2,090,850

4.40 1792.6 69,695

4.13h 2229.3 86,675
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